~ AIR STAPLER ..
MODEL NO. ASZ-1216

rrml PART DESCRIPTION orY TTEM]  PART DESCRIPTION orY
o) o) Mo )
1 |M-D0420 [Bolt Msx20 4 19 |Z1316AF101[Body Housing 1
2 |71316a7106]Exhaust cover 1 20 |xc2418W116|8pring L
3 |91316a2103/Washex 1 21 |X02302D102{8econdary Triggex 1
4 |T1316AA102]8pring 1 22 |P-§30167 |Spring Pin 1
5 |71316a1101/Body Cap 1 23 |X0230A¥106|Washer 1
6 [T1316A¥105|5aal 1 24 |K0230AE201|Aix Switch Casing 1
7 |0-27925  |o-Ring 1 25 |K0230AR301{6tem of Air Switch | 1
8 [J1316AA201|Valve Piston 1 26 |0-03615 - |o-Ring 1
5 lo-20535 |o-Ring 1 27 |0-11020 - lo-Ring 1
10 |31316AB103|Collax 1 20 |K0230AE101|Rir Switch Housing | 1
11 ls-363004 |Seal 1 29 |X0230AF110|Spying 1
12 jo-p1e O-Ring 1 30 |J1316AD101 [Prigyer 1
13 |J1216AC102{Main Piston 1 31 |p-g30107 |opring Pin 1
14 |P-840123 |8pring Pin 1 32 fo-pas ‘lo-Ring 1
15 |T1216AC101{Driver Blade 1 33 |M-RO410  |Bolt 4x10 2
16 |J1316ABL01[Main Cylinder 1 34 |J1316a¥112|Rear Cap 1
17 |T1316AB102|Main Piston Stop 1 35 lo-r1a 0-Ring 1
18 |J1316AF102|8tasl Driver Plate | 1 36 |P-825127 |Pin 2.5x12 1

—— . ——

ITEM

PART
NO

DESCRIPTION

PART
M0

DESCRIPTION

41

M-D0416

Bolt 4xlé

2]

P-853011

8ping Pin

43

J1216BWLOL

Main Bit Guide

61

J1216BP204

Guider Block

44

M-D0412

Bolt 4xl12

[ ol

62

J1216BY101

Magazine Pushex

45

J1216BP2023

Spacex

63

M-V0412

Bolt 4xl2

SRR IV

46

P-P3012

Pin

64

J1316BY109

Clip

a7

J1316BX101

Magazine Cover

- 66

N-a i

Hox Nut

|-

48

0’12153'9104

Staple Feeoder

49

J1316BP116

Spring Hook

50

J1316BP105

Spxing

51

M-D0414

Bolt dxl4

52

J1316BP40L

Magazine Lock

53

P-83032

Spxing Pin

54

J1316BRP407

Bolstex

55

P0422BX106

Spring

56

J1316BP203

Stoppex

57

P-85302¢8

Spring Pin

50

J1216BY108

Magazine Guide Board

59

J1216BP302

Wheel

oI TS PR 13N TN PV RN PO TR TV PR N (PR SO P

L



§D70221

AZAl216S
(ASZ-12168)

AZAL216S
D70221 {ASZ-12168)
™ GoLD NEW IT™ OLD NEW .
0 PART NO PART NC DESCRIPTION QTY NO PART NO PART NO DESCRIPTION OTY
1 1M-DD422 CMD04220 |Bolt M4x22 i a 35 |0-p14 CoP14 O-Ring 1
2 WI1316AF106 |BJAAFO6000|Exhaust Cover 1 36 [P-S25120 CPJZ512 Pin 2.5x12 1
3 |J1316AA103 |[BJAARD3000 Washer 1 37 |6-01415 Coa014150 |0-Ring 2
4 '1J1316AA102 BJAAAD2000Spring 1 41 IM-D0416 CMD04160 {Bolt M4x14 2
5 (J1316AA101 |BJAAADLO0O00Body Cap 1 43 [J1216BW101 |BJADW0O1000Main Bit Guide 1
5 1J1316AF114 |BJAAFR14000iSeal 1 44 1M-DQ412 CMD(4120 {Bolt Mdxl2 2.
7 {0-27925 COA279250 |O-Ring 1 45A]J1216BP202KBJADP22001iSpacer 1
3 {J1316AA201 |BJAAA2100QValve Piston 1 46 {P-P3012 CPP3012 Pin 2
3 |0-20535 COAZ205350 {0-Ring 1 47A1J1316BX1014BJAAXC100IMagazine Cover 1
0]J1316AB103 |BJAABO3000|Collar 1 48 |J1216BPL04 |BJADP040(0|Staple Feeder 1
1S-383004 BJAAB(7000|Seal 1 49a1J13168BP116ABJAAP16001|Spring Hook 1
210-P18 coprls 10-Ring 1 S0A}J1316BP105SABIAAPOS001)Spring 1
.3101216AC102 IBJADC0O2000|Main Piston 1 51 [M-D0414 CMD04140 ([Bolt M4x14 1
4 |P-84012J CPJ4012 Pin 1 52 {J1316BP401 |BJAAP41000iClick Lever 1
5(J1216AC101 |BJADCO1000{Driver Blade 1 53A|P-83032 BJAAP47000/Pin 1
.6}J1316AB101 |BJAABO1000Main Cylinder 1 54A|J1316BP407HBJAAPS1000|Guidex 1
7131316AaB102 |BJAABO2000/Main Piston Stop 1 55 {P0426BX106 {BKAJP44000[Spring of Pawl 1
.81J1316AF102 {BJAAF02000/Steel Driver Platg 1 56 [J13168P203 |BJAAP23000Stopper 1
9A{Z1316AF101ABZAAF(01001jBody Housing 1 57 iP-S3028 CPsS3028 Pin 1
'3 {KC241BW116 |BRAEWL16000ISpring 1 58A1T1216BPZ201ABJADP2100Magazine Cuide Board 1
+1 {K0230AD102 |BKABDO2000{Secondary Trigger | 1 59 131216BP302 |[BJADP32000|Wheel 1
2BT0240AD108 {BTADD12000Pin 1 60 |P-S3010 CPS301¢Q Roller of wheel 1
23 |K0230AF108 {BRABF08000Washer 1 61A{J1216BP204A4BJADP24001/Guider Block 1
24 {K0230AE201 {BKABE21000OAlr Switch Casing | 1 62 |J1216BY101 {BJADY01000Conversion Board 1
25|{K0230AE301 [BKABE31000Stem of Air Switch 1 63A|M~V0408 CMD040BCG {Bolt Mdx8 2,
2510-03615 COAQ36150 ({O-Ring 1 64 |J1316BY109 |BJAAYO7000,Clip 1
2710-11029 COA110200 |O-Ring 1 66 {N-4 CN1041 Hex Nut 1
2B 1K0230AE101 {BKABED1GOOALr Switch Housindg 1 §7 |P-S3010 CPS3010 Pin 1
23 |K0230AF110 |BKABDD60O0(Spring 1 68 [0-01415 CoAa014150 JO-Ring 1
301J1316AD101 {BJAADOI00O0Trigger 1 69 |P-P3004 CPP3004 Pin 1
"1A|pP-S3018J° {BTADDO300OPin 1 200}J1216AC000 |BJADCOQO0Q|Driver Assembly 1
3210-P29 copP29 O-Ring 1 201 |K0230AE000 |BRABEOOOCHALr Switch Assembly | 1
33 {M-R0O410 CMS04100 |Bolt M4x10 2 202{pP-84212 CPJ4212 Pin Unit (#14/36) 1
141J1316AF112 \BJAAF12000Rear Cap 1

\LA.5



